Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions

Subdivision Name

Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements

Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

058166 00014
4274 BARR AVE
MEMPHIS
00716EQ03

167J

11204

0.2572

EAST MEMPHIS PARK RE LOTS

29,39,49 TO
015

1

SMITH LAVON AND TRAVIS SMITH

AND BOBBY SMITH AND
THURMON SMITH (RS)

2652 HACTON
MEMPHIS TN 38119



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$9,700
$33,900
$43,600
$10,900

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories

Exterior Walls
Land Use

Year Built

Total Rooms
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Half Baths

Heat

Fuel

Heating System
Fireplace Masonry
Fireplace Pre-Fab
Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

Car Parking

1
AL/VINYL
- SINGLE FAMILY
1950
4
2
1
0
OTHER HEAT
NOT APPLICABLE
NOT APPLICABLE
0
0
664
664
FRAME GARAGE



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument
Type

08/17/2001  $0 LG1661 QC
11/27/1963  $4,600 5211-43 UN



Sketch

o

11

Jur: D00

Parcel: 03166 00014
Taxyr: 2024

Card: 1

Code Description

Area

i3 13
Main Building
(664} 32
GARAGE BRICK
24 24 {312)
24 E]
B

OFP
5 (40)
b

Main Building
Al GARAGEFR...
OF  OPEM FRAM...

564
312
40




